
 

 

NIC Coordinators for Tribal Affairs. 

 

 

                    

Sr 
No 

State Name of NIC 
Coordinators 

e-mail/phone no 

1 Madhya Pradesh Kamlesh Joshi kamlesh.joshi@nic.in 
(IP 6110) 

2 Kerala  Ms M Kasthuri kasthuri@kerala.nic.in 
(IP 6102) 

3  Maharashtra  Yogesh Kumar  
Sanjay Kulkarni 

y.khadayate@nic.in  
kulkarni.sg@nic.in  

4 Himachal Pradesh Mukesh Kr Ralli  
Bharat Kaushal 

ralli.mukesh@nic.in  

5 Rajasthan  Mahesh Sharma rajuda@nic.in  

6 Jharkhand Mr Loukesh Kumar loukesh.kumar@nic.in  

7 Orissa A K Hota  ak.hota@nic.in  

8 Assam Kavita Barkakoty asm-kavita@nic.in  

9 Andhra Pradesh  K Sabitha sabitha@ap.nic.in  

10 Chhatisgarh  Y V S Rao yvsrao@nic.in  

11 Tripura  Ms Chaitali  chaitali.b@nic.in  

12 West Bengal  Dr Goutam Mukherjee goutam@nic.in  

 


